:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9868805

Sep 02, 2024 - 04:06 (UTC)

In epoch 308,460 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 685270 - 0.019078782 ETH®
46.46 USD

2 685271 - 0.019108496 ETH®
46.53 USD

3 685272 - 0.019121950 ETH&®
46.56 USD

4 685273 - 0.019053551 ETH®
46.40 USD

S 685274 - 0.019081288 ETH®
46.47 USD

6 685275 - 0.019034886 ETH®
46 .35 USD

7 685276 - 0.019060950 ETH®
46.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9868805
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/308400
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685270
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685271
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685272
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685273
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685274
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685275
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685276

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

685277

685278

685279

685280

685281

685282

685283

685284

685285

Validator Id

959261

Amount

- 0.019080533
46.46 USD

- 0.019056335
46.40 USD

- 0.019062713
46.42 USD

- 0.019053166
46.40 USD

- 0.065095839
158.53 USD

- 0.019006884
46.28 USD

- 0.019064673
46.43 USD

- 0.019071952
46.44 USD

- 0.019038042
46.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.044119105
107.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685277
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685278
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685279
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685280
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685281
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685282
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685283
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685284
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685285
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/959261

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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